SINGLE PORT SFP GATORLINK
The ultimate media conversion and PoE extension terminal
Like the original single port GatorLink, the new and improved SFP GatorLink is designed to be used as a
stand alone Ethernet media converter and/or a PoE injector within an optical network.  It can also be used as
a component of our Chameleon System  to extend PoE to remote locations that extend beyond the reach of a
PoE switch or where local power may not be readily available.  This new version uses industry standard SFPés
which allow customers to easily make changes to the system as their network evolves.  In addition to SFP
functionality, the unit boasts improved surge suppression and Vboost technology which allow PoE extension

2019 1-800-353-1127  |  www.fiberc.com
Single Port SFP GatorLink |  TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
ORDERING INFORMATION AND TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Hybrid Cable Distance Considerations for SFP GatorLinks
Step 1: Select your GatorLink
tŀǊǘ bǳƳōŜǊ  5ŜǎŎǊƛǇǝƻƴ
GR10YPBYY0B-001 Remote 1 Port SFP GatorLink (SFP not included)
GA10YPBYYNB-001 Stand Alone 1 Port SFP GatorLink (SFP not included)
GS10YPBYYNB-001 Source 1 Port SFP GatorLink (SFP not included)
tŀǊǘ bǳƳōŜǊ  5ŜǎŎǊƛǇǝƻƴ
SFP13728LCMM100 Multimode 100BaseFX LC SFP
SFP13728LCMM1000 Multimode 1000BaseSX LC SFP
SFP13728LCSM100 Single mode 100BaseLX LC SFP
SFP13728LCSM1000 Single mode 1000BaseLX LC SFP
Step 2: Select an SFP for your GatorLink
2019 1-800-353-1127  |  www.fiberc.com
Single Port SFP GatorLink |  TECHNICAL OVERVIEW
Standards Ethernet IEEE Std. 802.3i/u/ab/z, Power Over Ethernet IEEE 802.3at/af/bt